Amend HB 2636 (house committee printing) as follows:

- (1) On page 41, line 13, strike "Chapter 843" and substitute "Section 1367.053, Subchapter A, Chapter 1452, Subchapter B, Chapter 1507, Chapter 222, 251, or 258, as applicable to a health maintenance organization, Chapter 843, Chapter 1271, and Chapter 1272".
- (2) On page 43, line 6, strike "Chapter 843" and substitute "Section 1367.053, Subchapter A, Chapter 1452, Subchapter B, Chapter 1507, Chapter 222, 251, or 258, as applicable to a health maintenance organization, Chapter 843, Chapter 1271, and Chapter 1272".
- (3) On page 44, line 16, strike "Chapter 843" and substitute "Section 1367.053, Subchapter A, Chapter 1452, Subchapter B, Chapter 1507, Chapter 222, 251, or 258, as applicable to a health maintenance organization, Chapter 843, Chapter 1271, and Chapter 1272".
- (4) On page 135, line 23, strike "Chapter <u>843</u>" and substitute "<u>Section 1367.053</u>, <u>Subchapter A, Chapter 1452</u>, <u>Subchapter B, Chapter 1507</u>, <u>Chapter 222</u>, <u>251</u>, or <u>258</u>, as applicable to a health maintenance organization, Chapter <u>843</u>, <u>Chapter 1271</u>, and <u>Chapter 1272</u>".
- (5) On page 146, line 3, between "a cross-reference" and "to read", insert "and to conform more closely to the source law from which the section is derived".
 - (6) Strike page 146, line 9, and substitute the following:
- (3) [(4)] Section 1367.053, Subchapter A, Chapter 1452, Subchapter B, Chapter 1507, Chapter 222, 251, or 258, as applicable to a health maintenance organization, Chapter 843, Chapter 1271, or Chapter 1272;
- (7) Strike page 199, lines 22 and 23, and substitute the following:

coverage authorized by:

(A) Title 7;

(B) Chapter 3, 704, 841, 846, 982, 1201, 1202, 1203, 1210, 1251, 1252, 1253, 1254, 1301, 1351, 1354, 1359, 1364, 1368, 1501, 1504, 1505, 1506, 1552, 1575, 1576, 1577, 1579, 1581, 1625, 1651, 1652, or 1701;

- (C) Chapter 492, other than Sections 492.051(b) and (c);
- (D) Subchapter B, Chapter 38, Subchapter D, Chapter 425, Subchapter A or F, Chapter 1204, Subchapter A, Chapter 1273, Subchapter A, B, or D, Chapter 1355, Subchapter A, Chapter 1366, Subchapter A, Chapter 1507;
- (E) Section 1204.151, 1204.153, 1204.154, or 1451.051; or
 - (F) Chapter 177, Local Government Code; or
 - (8) On page 200, line 5, strike "Subchapters A-E,".
 - (9) On page 200, line 12, strike "Subchapters A-E,".
 - (10) On page 200, line 16, strike "Subchapters A-E,".
 - (11) On page 221, line 9, strike "401.061".
 - (12) On page 353, line 13, strike "Subchapters A-D,".
 - (13) On page 354, line 9, strike "Subchapters A-D,".